materials of construction
Wetted
Body . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Nickel Plated Brass
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . or 316L Stainless Steel
Seats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PCTFE
Back up O-ring. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Viton®
Valve Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Metal to Metal
Regulator Diaphragm . . . . . . . . . Hastelloy C-22®

3-D DrawingsWeb SiteSearchMaster Table of Contents
59 • P R E S S U R E R E G U L AT O R S
Ordering Information
COS
PRESSURE SETTING
100 = 100 psig
150 = 150 psig
200 = 200 psig
250 = 250 psig
OPTIONS
A1 = Pressure Switches** (includes 2 pressure
switches; Annuciator sold seperately)
OR = Outlet Regulator
P = Stainless Steel Panel
* For Audio/Visual Annunciator details see COS Annunciator
Literature Sheet. Annunciator ordering part number: 46600696
MATERIAL
B = Brass
S = 316L Stainless Steel
W = Welded 316L Stainless Steel
(Non-UHP applications)
Note: Inlet valves and gauges are standard on all units.
BASIC SERIES
COS
Hastelloy C-22® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.